ETi Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: etiorders@ETiSSL.com | ETiSSL.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
ERHB | Sept 20, 2023 | Page 1 of 6
Construction

White1
LVDMV
ORDERING GUIDE
– –
Series
ERHB
Essential
Round
High Bay
Lumen Boost
LB3
3 Lumen Boost®
Lumen Pkg 15L
100 | 80 | 60W
Lumen Pkg 22L
150 | 120 | 100W
Lumen Pkg 30L
200 | 180 | 150W
Lumen Pkg 36L
240 | 220 | 200W
Size
(Lumen Package)1
15L
15000 lm
22L
22500 lm
30L
30000 lm
36L
36000 lm
CRI
8
80CRI
(min.)
CCT
CP3
3 CCT
Color Preference®
35/4/5000K
ERHB 8 CP3LB3– – – – –
Notes: 1. Lumens based on black finish fixtures. For more delivered lumens and test data on below, or visit ETiSSL.com
  2. Use Catalog Part Number to search DLC QPL
Notes: 1. Standard housing finish color is black. White housing finish color is available for
   22L and 36L lumen packages only.
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Part Number Order
Number Description CRI
ERHB-15L-LB3-8-CP3-MV-LVD-BL 63815102
Round High Bay,
Lumen Package
15L, Black Finish
80+
ERHB-22L-LB3-8-CP3-MV-LVD-BL 63815202
Round High Bay,
Lumen Package
22L, Black Finish
80+
ERHB-22L-LB3-8-CP3-MV-LVD-WH 63815201
Round High Bay,
Lumen Package
22L, White Finish
ERHB-30L-LB3-8-CP3-MV-LVD-BL 63816102
Round High Bay,
Lumen Package
30L, Black Finish
80+
ERHB-36L-LB3-8-CP3-MV-LVD-BL 63816202
Round High Bay,
Lumen Package
36L, Black Finish
80+
ERHB-36L-LB3-8-CP3-MV-LVD-WH 63816201
Round High Bay,
Lumen Package
36L, White Finish
CCT